The New Impulse™ Guided Wave Radar
employs field proven TDR (Time Domain
Reflectometry) technology to provide accurate
measurement of Total Level, Distance or Volumetric
outputs on all liquids and slurries. TDR Technology
has been widely used for its inherent ability to
remain unaffected by variations in the process
materials electrical characteristics. AMETEK

NB 6" 300# 316/316L SS
NJ 6" 300# Hastelloy C
Model Numbering - Sensing Element
Model Numbering - Transmitter
Technology
T    Impulse TDR with standard display / keypad
T X XX 0
Safety Level
0
Electrical Connection
0 3/4" NPT
1 M 20
Approvals
1 FM / FMc IS (HART Only)
2 FM / FMc XP (Modbus or HART)
3 ATEX Ex ia (HART Only)
4 ATEX Ex dia (Modbus or HART)
6 FM / FMC IS with Dual Seal (HART Only)
7 FM / FMC XP with Dual Seal  (Modbus or HART)
Signal Output
1 24 VDC, 2-wire 4 - 20 mA, HART output
3 Modbus RS-485, 11-30VDC
DREXELBROOK®
205 Keith Valley Road, Horsham, PA 19044  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-674-1234  Fax: 215 674-2731
Email: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com